
May, 2022 

 

Dear applicants 

Waseda Business School, Waseda University 

 

[Notice] Regarding Schedule of Application for Admissions in September 2023 

 

  We would like to inform you regarding the matter of the title as follows.  

 

【Caution】 

・ The schedule may change in the future, so be sure to check the Application Guide and the 

website (https://www.waseda.jp/fcom/wbps/en).  

  Application Guide for September 2023 will be published around July 2022.  

 

Application with GMAT or GRE (International MBA Program, MSc in Finance)  

Application for Company-Sponsored Applicants (MSc in Finance) 

 1st Round 2nd Round 3rd Round 4th Round 

Application 
Deadline 

Oct 31(Mon),2022  Jan 27(Fri),2023 Mar 27(Mon),2023 May 12(Fri),2023 

Screening 
Result 

Announcement 
Dec 8(Thu),2022 Mar 2(Thu),2023 May 11(Thu),2023 June 8(Thu),2023 

Enrollment 
Procedure 
Deadline 

Jan 13(Fri),2023 Mar 24(Fri),2023 May 26(Fri),2023 June 23(Fri),2023 

*MEXT Scholarship by university recommendation will be given to very few successful applicants 

who apply in the 1st round. 

 

Application for Family Business Successors (International MBA Program) 

 Spring Round 

Application Deadline Mar 27(Mon),2023 

Examination Date May 7(Sun),2023 

Screening Result Announcement  May 11(Thu),2023 

Enrollment Procedure Deadline May 26(Fri),2023 

 

Waseda Business School 

(Graduate School of Business and Finance, Waseda University) 

Email:wbs-admissions@list.waseda.jp 


